Departmental Assoc- Twenty Naira Only
iadzicul.
EZBQEBE stESEr?SvSBiE38FE
e;1xionman1:.
Ekruignnean/Irustxwr- A ’ ; IE 2, CKX).CKJ iPwo Gnmousauui’nhqua CniLy
Inentes ’
Stipend 7 ’- AA  7 Eight Thouqand, Four Hundred
-- ’.. _ Naira Onl- -
ClothirgAllowance 1,500.00
FIELD Mom V
Workshop Project - ;;
One Thousand, Five Hundred
thJca (hi1-.
Mini Project
(hue
Halrghousand, Five Hundred
C31133

LIITHULI Woman ’ TRUST.
ESTIMATED COST OF SPONSORSHIP
(UNIVERSITY STUDENTS) . (continued)
3.. r V mom IN FIGURES ’mom INt-zonns REMARKS.
indusf#ihia
Attachment; ’
fFlL. mum HO
T b Thousand Nhira Only.